

Storaga to Arai Khap at
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

and with information and details DIVISION
21/12/44

to the Sub-Division SUB-DIVISION
21/12/44

Measurement Book

635

21/12/44 → Ring Singh, Abar

Final bill

Name of work:- Construction of
Road From Ghorara To
Arai Khap

Agency:- Smt. Rina Singh.

Date of Commencement:- 08-07-2020

Date of Completion:- 10-07-2021

Obj. No. 26/3/21

Record Measurement

Nil measurement

Shukla

20.05-22

J.E.

29/7/21

29/7/21

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

15

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ Setting out pillars					
(a) Bench Mark pillar					
Qty. vide P(1)					
				= 1.108	
@ Rs 3864.81				= Rs 7728.00	
(b) Reference pillar					
Qty. vide P- (1)					
				= 7.148	
@ Rs 1799.79				= Rs 12245.00	
2/ Charing and grubbing					
Qty. vide P (1)					
				= 1.2316	
@ Rs 51133.76				= Rs 62855.00	
3/ Cont. of ^{cell} ^{cont.} ^{cont.}					
Qty. vide item no. 3) P (9)					
				= 1276.80 m ²	
@ Rs 2900.23				= Rs 3064613.00	
4/ P & L LBM GATE					
Qty. vide item (9) P (9)					
				= 514.68 m ²	
@ Rs 3539.92				= Rs 1821668.00	
5/ Cont. of ^{cell} ^{cont.} ^{cont.}					
(1) Pavement					
Qty. vide item (5) P (9)					
				= 187.20	1116038/
@ Rs 5911.74				= Rs 106677.00	
6/ P & F MMSX Logo					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty vide Item no (13) P (14)					
				= 4 Nos	
@ 9219.04					= B 36876.00
7/ E/c in excavation for foundation					
Qty vide Item (13) P (14)					
				260.655 m ²	
				= 245.305 m ²	
@ 269.32					70199.00
					= B 66065.00
8/ P 4L PCC 110 grade in leveling					
Qty vide item (14) P (4)					
				45.792 m ²	
				= 242.936 m ²	
@ 4681.6					214380.00
					= B 201010.00
9/ 14L PCC 110 grade in leveling					
Qty vide P (4)					
				291.211 m ²	
				= 256.49 m ²	
@ 5457.36					1480096.00
					= B 4399758.00
10/ 54F RCC N.P. H.P					
600mm dia HP					
Qty vide P (4)					
				82.50 m	
				= 82.50 m	
@ 1006.11					83004.00
					= B 75458.00
1000mm dia HP					
Qty vide P (7)					
				= 20.00 m	
@ 3727.55					= B 74551.00
11/ PAF Prime Coat					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item (6) P (10)					
					= 5737.50 m ²
@ Rs 44.84					= Rs 257269.00
12/ PAF Track coat					
Qty. vide item (7) P (10)					
					= 5737.50 m ²
@ Rs 15.25					= Rs 87496.00
13/ PAF 200mm thick MSS					
Qty. vide item (8) P (10)					
					= 5737.50 m ²
@ Rs 201.85					= Rs 1158095.00
14/ PAF RCC Misgrid					
(a) 100mm stone					
Qty. vide item no. (9) P (10)					
					= 3 nos
@ Rs 1989.93					= Rs 5969.00
(b) 200mm stone					
Qty. vide item (10) P (10)					
					= 8 nos
@ Rs 552.47					= Rs 4419.00
15/ PAF RCC Misgrid					
Boundary pillar					
Qty. vide item (13) P (10)					
					= 72 nos
@ Rs 463.54					= Rs 33374.00
16/ PAF Traffic sign					
(a) 600mm side triangle					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item (11) P (10)					
				= 22 Nos	
@ Rs 3664.89					= Rs 8062500
(b) 600mm dia circular					
Qty. vide item (11) P (10)					
				= 4 Nos	
@ Rs 4936.71					= Rs 19746.00
(c) 800 X 600 mm rectangular					
Qty. vide item (11) P (10)					
				= 18 Nos	
@ Rs 6909.69					= Rs 124374.00
(d) 600 X 450 mm rectangular					
Qty. vide item (11) P (10)					
				= 12 Nos	
@ Rs 4806.52					= Rs 57678.00
(e) 900 mm side Octagonal					
Qty. vide item (11) P (10)					
				= 6 Nos	
@ Rs 8832.58					= Rs 5299.00
17/ Road Marking on RT					
Surface					
Qty. vide item (19) P (11)					
				= 300.00 m ²	
@ Rs 735.44					= Rs 220632.00
18/ Road Marking of CC Road					
Qty. vide item no 15/P (11)					
				= 52.00 m ²	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② MS 821.29 ✓					Rs 42707.00
19/ Dismantling of RCC					
Qty. vide item (1) (18)					
					Rs 45300.00
② MS 484.74 ✓					Rs 2341.00
20/ Dismantling of B/L					
Qty. vide item (1) (18)					
					Rs 16139.00
② MS 231.77 ✓					Rs 3740.50
21/ Removal of HP 600mm dia					
Qty. vide item (1) (18)					
					Rs 30.00
② MS 174.78 ✓					Rs 5243.00
22/ Removal of HP 600mm dia					
Qty. vide item (1) (18)					
					Rs 15.00
② MS 236.34 ✓					Rs 3545.00
23/ P/L 300mm dia RCC duct					
Qty. vide item no (2) (18)					
					Rs 40.00 35706.00
② MS 892.66 ✓					Rs 35703.00
24/ Paving of road					
Qty. vide item no. (16) (11)					
					Rs 150.00
② MS 815.15 ✓					Rs 122289.00
25/ Cont & Subgrade					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item (18) P (11)					
					$= 9427.62 \text{ m}^2$
(a) For Lead up to 100m					
30% of $9427.62 \text{ m}^2 = 1328.28 \text{ m}^2$					
@ Rs 176.58					$= \text{Rs } 234547.00$
(b) For Lead up to 100m					
70% of $9427.62 \text{ m}^2 = 3099.33 \text{ m}^2$					
@ Rs 141.12					$= \text{Rs } 437532.00$
26/ Contd. of enhancement					
(a) For Lead up to 100m					
Qty. vide 19(a) P (13)					
					$= 1122.19 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 174.54					$= \text{Rs } 196315.00$
(b) For Lead up to 100m					
Qty. vide 19(b) P (13)					
					$= 1543.23 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 131.03					$= \text{Rs } 208760.00$
					$\text{Rs } 11310911.00$
27/ Painting of parapet					
Qty. vide P- (11)					
					$= 188.98 \text{ m}^2$
@ Rs 97.19					$= \text{Rs } 18318.00$
					$\text{Rs } 11329229.00$
Add Gilt 12%					11658381.00
					$\text{Rs } 1359507.00$
Add L. Kess 1%					1399003.00
					$\text{Rs } 113292.00$
					116584.00
					$\text{Rs } 12802028.00$
Less 10% katon					115173948.00
					$\text{Rs } 1280202.00$
					1319395.00
					$\text{Rs } 11521826.00$
Continuation					11856553.00

Total Amendment
88.79298 m²

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

21

11829223

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BF					11856553
Leas	Previous				11521826.00
					18639512.00
					88.79298
					2882314.00
Shake					3217041
20-05-22					29.752582
J.E.					29/2/22
					AB
					CLP
					Signature
					6/8/22
Material Statement					
Earth	-	7254.62	m ³		
S/Chms	-	1682.91	m ³		
C/Sold	-	228.00	m ³		
L/Sold	-	460.00	m ³		
S/Metal	-	623.00	m ²		
S/Screen	-	124.00	m ²		

Bitumen S. 90 - 10901.28 kg
RS 1 - 1577.81 kg
SS 1 - 4876.87 kg

Shake
30-07-22
J.E.

Continuation